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B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

o e
UN (GENED o
3 0.01%
3 0.01%
7 0.03%
6 0.03%
11 0.05%
20 0.09%
14 0.06%
31 0.13%
28 0.12%
38 0.17%
33 0.14%
33 0.14%
36 0.16%
58 0.25%
50 0.22%
62 0.27%
61 0.27%
68 0.30%
61 0.27%
89 0.39%
84 0.37%
95 0.41%
1M 0.48%
105 0.46%
104 0.45%
116 0.51%
143 0.62%
134 0.58%
136 0.59%
113 0.49%
130 0.57%
147 0.64%
163 0.71%
148 0.64%
152 0.66%
158 0.69%
172 0.75%
169 0.74%
168 0.73%
173 0.75%
161 0.70%
196 0.85%
181 0.79%
182 0.79%
199 0.87%
175 0.76%
173 0.75%
191 0.83%
193 0.84%
175 0.76%
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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
3 0.01% 22967 100.00% 129.01-130 181 0.79% 5440 23.69%
6 0.03% 22964 99.99% 128.01-129 207 0.90% 5647 24.59%
13 0.06% 22961 99.97% 127.01-128 182 0.79% 5829 25.38%
19 0.08% 22954 99.94% 126.01-127 190 0.83% 6019 26.21%
30 0.13% 22948 99.92% 125.01-126 203 0.88% 6222 27.09%
50 0.22% 22937 99.87% 124.01-125 187 0.81% 6409 27.91%
64 0.28% 22917 99.78% 123.01-124 186 0.81% 6595 28.72%
95 0.41% 22903 99.72% 122.01-123 187 0.81% 6782 29.53%

123 0.54% 22872 99.59% 121.01-122 192 0.84% 6974 30.37%
161 0.70% 22844 99.46% 120.01- 121 193 0.84% 7167 31.21%
194 0.84% 22806 99.30% 119.01-120 211 0.92% 7378 32.12%

227 0.99% 22773 99.16% 118.01-119 198 0.86% 7576 32.99%

263 1.15% 22740 99.01% 117.01-118 197 0.86% 7773 33.84%

321 1.40% 22704 98.85% 116.01-117 193 0.84% 7966 34.68%

371 1.62% 22646 98.60%  115.01-116 187 0.81% 8153 35.50%

433 1.89% 22596 98.38% 114.01-115 204 0.89% 8357 36.39%

494 2.15% 22534 98.11% 113.01- 114 227 0.99% 8584 37.38%

562 2.45% 22473 97.85% 112.01-113 221 0.96% 8805 38.34%

623 2.71% 22405 97.55%  111.01-112 203 0.88% 9008 39.22%

712 3.10% 22344 97.29% 110.01- 111 227 0.99% 9235 40.21%

796 3.47% 22255 96.90% 109.01- 110 214 0.93% 9449 41.14%

891 3.88% 22171 96.53% 108.01- 109 193 0.84% 9642 41.98%

1002 4.36% 22076 96.12% 107.01-108 205 0.89% 9847 42.87%

1107 4.82% 21965 95.64% 106.01- 107 205 0.89% 10052 43.77%

1211 5.27% 21860 95.18% 105.01 - 106 204 0.89% 10256 44.66%

1327 5.78% 21756 94.73% 104.01- 105 211 0.92% 10467 45.57%

1470 6.40% 21640 94.22% 103.01 - 104 193 0.84% 10660 46.41%

1604 6.98% 21497 93.60% 102.01- 103 200 0.87% 10860 47.29%

1740 7.58% 21363 93.02% 101.01-102 178 0.78% 11038 48.06%

1853 8.07% 21227 92.42% 100.01 - 101 242 1.05% 11280 49.11%

1983 8.63% 21114 91.93%  99.01-100 205 0.89% 11485 50.01%

2130 9.27% 20984 91.37%  98.01-99 194 0.84% 11679 50.85%

2293 9.98% 20837 90.73%  97.01-98 178 0.78% 11857 51.63%

2441 10.63% 20674 90.02%  96.01-97 200 0.87% 12057 52.50%
2593 11.29% 20526 89.37%  95.01-96 220 0.96% 12277 53.45%
2751 11.98% 20374 88.71%  94.01-95 222 0.97% 12499 54.42%
2923 12.73% 20216 88.02%  93.01-94 203 0.88% 12702 55.31%
3092 13.46% 20044 87.27%  92.01-93 187 0.81% 12889 56.12%
3260 14.19% 19875 86.54%  91.01-92 205 0.89% 13094 57.01%
3433 14.95% 19707 85.81%  90.01-91 183 0.80% 13277 57.81%
3594 15.65% 19534 85.05%  89.01-90 199 0.87% 13476 58.68%
3790 16.50% 19373 84.35%  88.01-89 174 0.76% 13650 59.43%
3971 17.29% 19177 83.50%  87.01-88 165 0.72% 13815 60.15%
4153 18.08% 18996 82.71%  86.01-87 170 0.74% 13985 60.89%
4352 18.95% 18814 81.92%  85.01-86 186 0.81% 14171 61.70%
4527 19.71% 18615 81.05%  84.01-85 191 0.83% 14362 62.53%
4700 20.46% 18440 80.29%  83.01-84 184 0.80% 14546 63.33%
4891 21.30% 18267 79.54%  82.01-83 187 0.81% 14733 64.15%
5084 22.14% 18076 78.70%  81.01-82 174 0.76% 14907 64.91%
5259 22.90% 17883 77.86%  80.01-81 208 0.91% 15115 65.81%

UN: Q=T

17708 77.10%
17527 76.31%
17320 75.41%
17138 74.62%
16948 73.79%
16745 72.91%
16558 72.09%
16372 71.28%
16185 70.47%
15993 69.63%
15800 68.79%
15589 67.88%
15391 67.01%
15194 66.16%
15001 65.32%
14814 64.50%
14610 63.61%
14383 62.62%
14162 61.66%
13959 60.78%
13732 59.79%
13518 58.86 %
13325 58.02%
13120 57.13%
12915 56.23%
12711 55.34%
12500 54.43%
12307 53.59%
12107 52.71%
11929 51.94%
11687 50.89%
11482 49.99%
11288 49.15%
11110 48.37%
10910 47.50%
10690 46.55%
10468 45.58%
10265 44.69%
10078 43.88%
9873 42.99%
9690 42.19%
9491 41.32%
9317 40.57%
9152 39.85%
8982 39.11%
8796 38.30%
8605 37.47%
8421 36.67 %
8234 35.85%
8060 35.09%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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N S=P )
190 0.83% 15305 66.64%
180 0.78% 15485 67.42%
180 0.78% 15665 68.21%
173 0.75% 15838 68.96%
178 0.78% 16016 69.73%
204 0.89% 16220 70.62%
186 0.81% 16406 71.43%
193 0.84% 16599 72.27%
154 0.67% 16753 72.94%
178 0.78% 16931 73.72%
179 0.78% 17110 74.50%
170 0.74% 17280 75.24%
181 0.79% 17461 76.03%
184 0.80% 17645 76.83%
216 0.94% 17861 77.77%
202 0.88% 18063 78.65%
203 0.88% 18266 79.53%
202 0.88% 18468 80.41%
189 0.82% 18657 81.23%
198 0.86% 18855 82.10%
204 0.89% 19059 82.98%
163 0.71% 19222 83.69%
187 0.81% 19409 84.51%
155 0.67% 19564 85.18%
168 0.73% 19732 85.91%
162 0.71% 19894 86.62%
157 0.68% 20051 87.30%
156 0.68% 20207 87.98%
156 0.68% 20363 88.66%
151 0.66% 20514 89.32%
152 0.66% 20666 89.98%
156 0.68% 20822 90.66%
128 0.56% 20950 91.22%
125 0.54% 21075 91.76%
137 0.60% 21212 92.36%
130 0.57% 21342 92.92%
M 0.48% 21453 93.41%
131 0.57% 21584 93.98%
17 0.51% 21701 94.49%
108 0.47% 21809 94.96%
106 0.46% 21915 95.42%
88 0.38% 22003 95.80%
100 0.44% 22103 96.24%
88 0.38% 22191 96.62%
77 0.34% 22268 96.96%
78 0.34% 22346 97.30%
59 0.26% 22405 97.55%
60 0.26% 22465 97.81%
64 0.28% 22529 98.09%
44 0.19% 22573 98.28%

N
7852

7662
7482
7302
7129
6951
6747
6561
6368
6214
6036
5857
5687
5506
5322
5106
4904
4701
4499
4310
4112
3908
3745
3558
3403
3235
3073
2916
2760
2604
2453
2301
2145
2017
1892
1755
1625
1514
1383
1266
1158
1052
964
864
776
699
621
562
502
438

[Epaew
34.19%
33.36%
32.58%
31.79%
31.04%
30.27%
29.38%
28.57%
27.73%
27.06%
26.28%
25.50%
24.76%
23.97%
23.17%
22.23%
21.35%
20.47%
19.59%
18.77%
17.90%
17.02%
16.31%
15.49%
14.82%
14.09%
13.38%
12.70%
12.02%
11.34%
10.68%
10.02%

9.34%
8.78%
8.24%
7.64%
7.08%
6.59%
6.02%
5.51%
5.04%
4.58%
4.20%
3.76%
3.38%
3.04%
2.70%
2.45%
2.19%
1.91%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
43 0.19%
58 0.25%
50 0.22%
34 0.15%
23 0.10%
31 0.13%
17 0.07%
25 0.11%
19 0.08%
18 0.08%

8 0.03%
1" 0.05%
8 0.03%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%
7 0.03%
1 0.00%
3 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
21 0.09%

RS Bat

NE
22616

22674
22724
22758
22781
22812
22829
22854
22873
22891
22899
22910
22918
22922
22928
22935
22936
22939
22941
22942
22944
22944
22946
22946
22946
22946
22946
22946
22946
22967

BTtk
98.47%
98.72%
98.94%
99.09%
99.19%
99.33%
99.40%
99.51%
99.59%
99.67%
99.70%
99.75%
99.79%
99.80%
99.83%
99.86%
99.87%
99.88%
99.89%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

394
351
293
243
209
186
155
138
113
94
76
68
57
49
45
39
32
31
28
26
25
23
23
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

[Epaew

1.72%
1.53%
1.28%
1.06%
0.91%
0.81%
0.67%
0.60%
0.49%
0.41%
0.33%
0.30%
0.25%
0.21%
0.20%
0.17%
0.14%
0.13%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%



